
                              Address

80 INTERNATIONAL BLVD  BREWSTER, NY. 10509

3275 ST RT 151   ALIQUIPPA, PA. 15001

120 W ERIE AVE  PHILADELPHIA, PA. 19140

1401 PONTIAC COURT  EXPORT, PA. 15632

5300 TOD AVENUE SW  LORDSTOWN, OH. 44481

2400 MARKET ST  PHILADELPHIA , PA. 19096

1231 FORD RD  BENSALEM, PA. 19020

PO BOX 9484 780 BEV ROAD YOUNGSTOWN, OH. 44513-0484

2590 ELM RD NE  WARREN, OH. 44483-2997

866 AVENUE A  - BLDG 25  LEETSDALE, PA. 15056

7071 MILNOR STREET  PHILADELPHIA, PA. 19135

155 FOOD CENTER DRIVE  BRONX, NY. 10474

30 AVENUE E  SCHUYLKILL HAVEN, PA. 17972

1000 BLUE SKY LANE  CORAOLPOLIS , PA. 15108

57 TANGLEWOOD DR  LANGHORN, PA. 19047

317 Wagon Rd  Lancaster, PA. 17602

3940 Ridge Road  ALIQUIPPA, PA. 15001

5505 TACONY ST  PHILADELPHIA, PA. 19137

1717 E 12TH STREET  ERIE, PA. 16511

7 CORPORATE DR ATTN: COMPLIANCE KEENE, NH. 03431

616 Beatty Road  Suite B  MONROEVILLE, PA. 15146

3908 COREY ROAD  HARRISBURG, PA. 17109

9001 WHISKEY BOTTOM ROAD  LAUREL, MD. 20723

159 S STARK HWY  WEARE, NH. 03281

27 DAVIS AVENUE  MOUNT EPHRAIM, NJ. 08059

185 RESEARCH DRIVE  JENKINS TOWNSHIP, PA. 18640

6969 SILVER CREST RD  NAZARETH, PA. 18064

109 S SHARPSVILLE AVE SUITE A  SHARON, PA. 16146

150 Gordon Drive  Exton, PA. 19341

200 LINCOLN WEST DRIVE  MOUNTVILLE, PA. 17554

1415 W DIEHL RD SUITE 300 N  NAPERVILLE, IL. 60563

PENNSYLVANIA MILK BOARD 
Licensed Sub-Dealer List

as of 1/9/2026 1:13:06 PM

                                      Name Phone

10005687  ACE ENDICO CORP (845) 230-8805

10002279  ANDERSON DUBOSE COMPANY 440-542-3424

10005471  ARAMARK SERVICES, INC (215) 238-3209

10005058  ARS CHEESE DISTRIBUTORS 215-908-4591

10004375  ALDOS FROZEN FOODS INC 412-716-0784

10003842  ALLEN BROTHERS WHOLESALE DIST LLC 215-739-1083 

10005714  ALLSOURCE SCREENING SOLUTIONS, LLC (412) 612-3003

10004964  BALDOR PENNSYLVANIA QOZB LLC 347-786-5369

10002147  BALDOR SPECIALTY FOODS INC 347-786-5369

10003480  BEDWAY PRODUCE COMPANY 570-385-2012

10001328  AUSTINTOWN DAIRY INC 800-792-0246 

2003900  AVI FOOD SYSTEMS INC 330-372-6000 

10005075  B.L. CREAM CO. 412-596-8465

10004150  BRUNTON, JEFFRY 412-860-0095

10002727  BURRIS PHILADELPHIA INC 215-236-1700 

2029200  C A CURTZE COMPANY 814-452-2281

10004898  BELLISSIMO DISTRIBUTION LLC 630-837-9900

10001478  BENNINGTON, STEVEN M 215-778-4854

10005297  BEST OF LANCASTER COUNTY DVFD, LLC 717-222-2922

10004606  COASTAL SUNBELT PRODUCE LLC 410-799-8000

10004509  COCA-COLA BEVERAGES NORTHEAST, INC 603-273-0954

10004257  COLD STAR INC 856-931-0300

10003702  C&S WHOLESALE GROCERS LLC 603-354-6432

10005528  CBEAR LLC (412) 779-7582

10003628  CENTRAL PA FOOD BANK 570-873-3837

10005693  COMPASS GROUP USA INC (215) 669-3188

10002346  COOPER BOOTH WHOLESALE CO LP 717-285-8000 

10004012  CORE-MARK US LLC - WEST MIFFLIN - WEST MIFFLIN 630-536-3786

10003961  COMMISSION ON ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY 570-908-2222 

10003993  COMMUNITY ACTION COMMITTEE OF LEHIGH VALLEY-NE PA 484-821-2409

10003960  COMMUNITY FOOD WAREHOUSE OF MERCER COUNTY 724-981-0353 ex 102
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100 WEST END ROAD  HANOVER TOWNSHIP, PA. 18706

3415 BUCK RUN  TANNERSVILLE, PA. 18372

529 CEDAR LANE  FLORENCE, NJ. 08518

3064 WALDORF AVENUE  CAMDEN, NJ. 08105

3245 STATE ROAD  SELLERSVILLE, PA. 18960

1630 NORTH OCEAN AVENUE  HOLTSVILLE, NY. 11742

2023 STORE ROAD   HARLEYSVILLE , PA. 19438

3115 6TH STREET  METAIRIE, LA. 70002

1280 FOREST HILL RD  STEVENS, PA. 17578

21 EMPIRE BLVD  SOUTH HACKENSACK, NJ. 07606

1 DOT WAY  MT STERLING, IL. 62353

25 WISSLER RD  LITITZ, PA. 17543

20 CROSSWAYS PARK NORTH  WOODBURY, NY. 11797

550 Pottsville St  HERNDON, PA. 17830

5561 GRAYSON RD  HARRISBURG, PA. 17111-0055

300 CADMAN PLAZA WEST FL 12  BROOKLYN, NY. 11201

400 WABASH ROAD  EPHRATA, PA. 17522

400 MT WILSON LANE  BALTIMORE, MD. 21208

3407 WALTERS ROAD P O BOX 19000 SYRACUSE, NY. 13209-9000

PO BOX 2824  GRAND RAPIDS, MI. 49501-2824

1 N LINDEN STREET  DUQUESNE, PA. 15110

P.O. BOX 604  BALA-CYNWYD, PA. 19004

3234 SIX MILE ROAD  PHILIPSBURG, PA. 16866

168 BEILER DRIVE  REBERSBURG, PA. 16872

38 FRASER AVE  MONTICELLO, NY. 12701

3 Winkler Road  Sidney, NY. 13838

398 CIRCLE OF PROGRESS SUITE A  POTTSTOWN, PA. 19464

2200 CARDIGAN AVENUE  COLUMBUS, OH. 43215
302 JUNE AVENUE  EXCELSIOR INDUSTRIAL PARK BLANDON, PA. 
19510
2200 CARDIGAN AVENUE  COLUMBUS, OH. 43215

911 WEST ARCH STREET  COAL TOWNSHIP, PA. 17866

2180 E OAK RD  VINELAND, NJ. 08361

10000633  DELGADO WHOLESALE MILK DIST 786-393-8764

10000443  DERSTINE'S INC. 257-354-2703

10001763  DICARLO DISTRIBUTORS INC 631-758-6000 

10002089  CORE-MARK US, LLC - HANOVER TOWNSHIP 570-823-6865 

10004003  COW BELLE LLC 570-236-9832

10000115  CREAM O LAND DAIRIES LLC 609-499-3601

10005695  DORA'S NATURALS INC (201) 229-0500

10005164  DOT FOODS, INC 217-773-4411 

10005000  E K MARTIN & SONS INC 570-619-5010

10005286  DIGIACOMO BROTHERS SPECIALTY FOOD COMPANY 610-764-6563

10005113  DIVERSIFIED FOODS INC 504-831-6651

10004057  DOORSTEP DAIRY LLC 717-283-4060 ext 2

10002812  FIVE ACRE FARMS INC 518-755-3427

10003656  FOUR SEASONS PRODUCE INC 717-721-2800

10001561  FPPTLC INC 410-484-5987

10001358  E S FOODS INC 516-682-5494

10005295  EARL A. SNYDER (570) 495-0283

2017600  FEESERS INC 717-564-4636

2019400  GREEN, JOSEPH 267-462-1907

2026100  HERR, ALLAN T 814-342-6438

10005104  HIDDEN ROCK FARM LLC 814-349-5629

10002705  G & C FOOD DISTRIBUTORS & BROKERS INC 315-530-1751

10000761  GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC 616-717-4885

10003663  GREATER PITTSBURGH COMMUNITY FOOD BANK 412-460-3663 

10002148  INSTANTWHIP - AKRON INC 614-488-2536

2008900  INSTANTWHIP PENNSYLVANIA INC 614-488-2536

2029500  INSTANTWHIP-EASTERN NEW YORK INC 614-488-2536

10004069  HOME TOWN DISTRIBUTOR INC 845-798-1306

10005683  HUFF DELIVERS, LLC 607-768-2599

2035200  HURTER FOOD DISTRIBUTORS INC 610-323-8830

10003194  IRISH ISLE PROVISION CO INC 570-648-6893

10004516  J & L POULTRY RANCH INC 732-232-9616
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1400 METROPOLITAN AVENUE  THOROFARE, NJ. 08086

260 CHARLES STREET  S WILLIAMSPORT, PA. 17702

101 GABRIELLE COURT  BROOMALL, PA. 19008

400 CHERYL AVENUE  MECHANICSBURG, PA. 17055

203 WASHINGTON AV P.O. Box 495 DRAVOSBURG, PA. 15034

231 E LUZERNE STREET  PHILADELPHIA, PA. 19124

2851 OLD TREE DRIVE  LANCASTER, PA. 17603

1245 E DIEHL RD  - #200  NAPERVILLE, IL. 60563

P O BOX 125  NANTICOKE, PA. 18634

2796 RTE 328  Millerton, PA. 16936

201 RUNNING PUMP RD  LANCASTER, PA. 17603

1514 GREEN VALLEY DRIVE  COLLEGEVILLE, PA. 19426

4590 CAMPBELLS RUN RD  PITTSBURGH, PA. 15205-1314

512 SHUMWAY HILL RD  WELLSBORO, PA. 16901

P.O. BOX 1827 Attn: Business License BRANDON, FL. 33509

26661 Bunert Rd  Warren, MI. 48089

150 WEST 14TH STREET  TYRONE, PA. 16686

2063 ALLEN ST EXT  FALCONER, NY. 14733

56 WELSH ROAD  SUGARLOAF, PA. 18249-9802

470 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD  EBENSBURG, PA. 15931

2155 ROHR RD.  LOCKBOURNE, OH. 43137

2828 MCLANE DRIVE  BALDWINSVILLE, NY. 13027

600 Commerce Drive  Burlington Twp, NJ. 08016

Northeast Industrial Park #22  Guilderland Center, NY. 12085

7501 CENTURY PARK DRIVE   MANASSAS, VA. 20109

14835 PILOT DRIVE  PLYMOUTH, MI. 48170

3200 McLANE DRIVE  FINDLAY, OH. 45840

43 VALLEY VIEW DR  JESSUP, PA. 18434-1153

56 MCLANE DRIVE  FREDERICKSBURG, VA. 22406

455 DUNKSFERRY ROAD  BENSALEM, PA. 19020

2 WOODLAND DR  DALLAS, PA. 18612

1110 MONTLIMAR DR - STE 300  MOBILE, AL. 36609

10003984  JACS PRODUCE LLC 570-329-3115

10004199  JMSB DISTRIBUTORS INC 856-217-0698

10002044  JOHN GROSS CO INC 717-766-2508

10004332  J AMBROGI FOOD DISTRIBUTION INC 856-845-0377 

10005188  KEHE DISTRIBUTORS LLC 904-807-1865

2027700  KEYCO DISTRIBUTORS INC 570-825-9445

10005487  KFS LFG LLC (570) 537-2515

10000578  JORDAN BANANA DISTRIBUTING COMPANY INC 412-469-1007

2030100  JULIUS SILVERT INC 215-593-2848

10001979  KEGELS PRODUCE INC 717-392-6612 

10004462  LEWIS, COREY 570-439-4766

10004364  LIBERTY COCA-COLA BEVERAGES LLC 813-569-3142

10005276  LIPARI PARENT, INC. (586) 447-3500

10004288  LANCASTER FARM FRESH COOPERATIVE 717-656-3533 

10001903  LARC INDUSTRIES INC 610-489-8145

2026000  LAUREL FOODSYSTEMS 412-494-4400 

10003456  MCANENY BROTHERS INC 814-472-9800

10005737  MCLANE COMPANY, INC. (254) 742-3422

10004789  MCLANE EASTERN INC 254-742-3422

10002530  LOGAN BEVERAGE INC 814-684-2920

10001034  MAPLEVALE FARMS INC 716-483-4090

2028600  MAYLATH FAMILY FARM & DAIRY INC 570-233-3087

10005756  MCLANE FOODSERVICE, INC. - PLYMOUTH, MI (254) 742-3422

10005152  MCLANE OHIO, INC 254-742-3422

10005151  MCLANE-EASTERN, INC DBA MCLANE PA 254-742-3422

10005754  MCLANE FOODSERVICE, INC. -  BURLINGTON, NJ (254) 742-3422

10005753  MCLANE FOODSERVICE, INC. - ALBANY, NY (254) 742-3422

10005755  MCLANE FOODSERVICE, INC. - MANASSAS, VA

2017400  MORRISON MGMT SPECIALISTS INC 251-461-3050

10004790  MCLANE/MID-ATLANTIC, INC - VA 254-742-3422

10002537  METRO BEVERAGE OF PHILADELPHIA INC 215-639-5420

2030300  METZ CULINARY MANAGEMENT INC 570-675-8770
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24664 STATE ROUTE 267  FRIENDSVILLE, PA. 18818

2 RUTGERS RD BLDG B  CRAFTON, PA. 15205

8051 STEUBENVILLE PIKE  OAKDALE, PA. 15071

P.O. BOX 11998  CHARLOTTE, NC. 28220

1126 CHESTNUT ST  FREELAND, PA. 18224

3660 S LAWRENCE STREET  PHILADELPHIA, PA. 19148

202 S THIRD ST - PO BOX 328  WEST NEWTON, PA. 15089

173 THORN HILL ROAD  WARRENDALE, PA. 15086

188 INVERNESS DR W. SUITE 700  ENGLEWOOD, CO. 80112

551 HIGH STREET  BRADFORD, PA. 16701

3616 S. GALLOWAY STREET  PHILADEPHIA, PA. 19148

6 MCINTYRE ROAD  GIBSONIA, PA. 15044

3310 75TH AVE  LANDOVER , MD. 20785

82 EXECUTIVE AVENUE  EDISON, NJ. 08817

880 ALLENTOWN ROAD  LANSDALE, PA. 19446

2100 HOOVER AVENUE  ALLENTOWN, PA. 18109

20 PULASKI ST    BAYONNE, NJ. 07002

#3 QUARRY ROAD  READING, PA. 19605

100 HARBORVIEW PLAZA - #200  LA CROSSE, WI. 54601

7 STAUFFER INDUSTRIAL PARK  TAYLOR, PA. 18517

3410 N. MAIN AVENUE  SCRANTON, PA. 18508

1344 N W Blvd.  Vineland, NJ. 08360

1507 GRIMM DRIVE  ERIE, PA. 16501

7176 ST RTE 88  RAVENNA, OH. 44266

175 Pechin Rd.   Dunbar, PA. 15431

1221 FORD RD  BENSALEM, PA. 19020

551 E MAHONING STREET PO BOX 413 PUNXSUTAWNEY, PA. 15767

116 23RD STREET  PITTSBURGH, PA. 15222

1783 PROSPECT RD  WASHINGTON BORO, PA. 17582

251 LITTLE FALLS DR  WILMINGTON , DE. 19808

3905 COREY ROAD  HARRISBURG, PA. 17109

251 LITTLE FALLS DRIVE  WILMINGTON , DE. 19808

10000970  MOUNTAINSIDE FRUIT MARKET INC 607-624-9274

10005107  MVE, LLC 412-922-9200 

10003348  NOVICK BROTHERS CORPORATION 215-467-1400

2012000  NUTRITION INC 724-872-7887

10000683  PARAGON WHOLESALE FOODS CORP 724-741-9142

10002792  NAPPIES FRESH & FROZEN FOOD CO 724-695-3500

10005114  NATURALLY BRAND INC 803-422-2604

2000300  NOCCHI, DANIEL  J 570-233-3962

2035900  PITTSBURGH COMPANIES NORTH INC 724-978-2100 

10005689  PJK FOOD SERVICE LLC 301-618-5385

10003007  PLAINFIELD FRUIT & PRODUCE CO INC 732-248-1234

10001359  PERFORMANCE FOOD GROUP INC 303-662-7461 

10000566  PETES DAIRY LLC 814-558-0189

10003994  PHILABUNDANCE 215-339-0900 

2010300  REDNERS MARKETS INC 484-248-5706

2032700  REINHART FOODSERVICE LLC 608-793-9448

2026600  SCHIFFS FOOD SERVICE INC 570-562-3100 

2015600  PREMIER DAIRY DISTRIBUTOR LLC 215-855-8330

10003349  PRIMO NO 1 IN PRODUCE INC 610-264-5000 

10004459  RAINFOREST DISTRIBUTION CORP 201-683-7953

1084600  SIRNA & SONS INC 330-235-9855

10005685  SODEXO OPERATIONS LLC

2019500  STANLEY MARVEL INC 215-638-7800 

2031400  SCHIFFS RESTAURANT SERVICE INC 570-343-1294 

10005535  SEASHORE FRUIT & PRODUCE CO. (609) 345-3229

10003959  SECOND HARVEST FOOD BANK OF NORTHWEST PA 814-459-3663 

10005457  SYSCO - ALLENTOWN 281-548-1548

2032000  SYSCO CENTRAL PA LLC 281-584-1548

2032300  SYSCO PHILADELPHIA  LLC 215-584-1390

10003803  STELLO FOODS INC 814-938-8611

10001661  SUNFRESH FOOD SERVICE INC 412-391-7532

10003530  SWISS VILLA LLC 717-825-8770
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251 LITTLE FALLS DRIVE  WILMINGTON, DE. 19808

251 LITTLE FALLS DRIVE  WILMINGTON, DE. 19808-1674

25 TRICHILO DRIVE  CARBONDALE, PA. 18407

4909 PEARL EAST CIRCLE  SUITE 300 BOULDER, CO. 80301

100 EAST RIDGE RD  RIDGEFIELD, CT. 06877

 P. O. BOX 1734  ATLANTA, GA. 30301

201 JAMES RIVER TURNPIKE  MILTON, WV. 25411

470 Industrial Park Road   Ebensburg, PA. 15931

201 WAVERLY BLVD  COATSVILLE, PA. 19320

5550 BLAZER PKW  DUBLIN, OH. 43017

317 SOUTH 7TH STREET  PERKASIE, PA. 18944

216 ROBINSON CHURCH RD  PITTSBURGH, PA. 15019

9399 W HIGGINS ROAD SUITE 100  ROSEMONT, IL. 60018

PO BOX 990 ATTN LICENSE GROUP MINNEAPOLIS, MN. 55440

P O BOX 990 Attn: License Group MINNEAPOLIS, MN. 55440

1110 MONTLIMAR DR  SUITE 300 MOBILE, AL. 36609

101 JEFFERSON AVE S  HOPKINS , MN. 55343

101 JEFFERSON AVE S  HOPKINS, MN. 55343

335 E. BOARDMAN STREET  YOUNGSTOWN, OH. 44503

400 SOUTH OAK STREET  MOUNT CARMEL, PA. 17851

1130 OLD ROUTE 15  NEW COLUMBIA, PA. 17856

2325 N. AMERICAN ST  PHILADELPHIA, PA. 19133

270 WEST FOOTHILLS DRIVE  DRUMS, PA. 18222

2492 SCHUYLKILL ROAD  SPRING CITY, PA. 19475

100 DEVONSHIRE DRIVE  DELMONT, PA. 15626

901 N PENN ST - F809  PHILADELPHIA, PA. 19123

4 DECEMBER LANE  LEWISTOWN, PA. 17044

3846 LAWNDALE ST   PHILADELPHIA , PA. 19124

1135 CAPOUSE AVE  SCRANTON, PA. 18509

808 BRIDGE ST  LEHIGHTON, PA. 18235-1898

10005059  THE A2 MILK COMPANY 402-429-2760

10001952  THE CHEFS WAREHOUSE  MID ATLANTIC LLC 203-894-1345 EXT 
10167

10003707  THE COCA-COLA COMPANY 470-676-2276

2028500  SYSCO PITTSBURGH LLC 281-584-1390

10004120  SYSCO SYRACUSE LLC 281-584-1390

2036300  TFS & SONS INC 570-282-4020

2031700  THE SYGMA NETWORK INC 614-734-2234

2028100  THEODORE L GROSS INC 215-453-0200

10004134  THREE RIVERS GROWN LLC 412-418-2596

10004833  THE H T HACKNEY CO 304-390-8025

10005774  THE H. T. HACKNEY CO. - PA

10003212  THE MARTIN BROWER COMPANY LLC 484-875-6207

10004175  UNIDINE LIFESTYLES, LLC 251-461-3050

10004979  UNITED NATURAL FOODS INC 952-294-7371

10005459  UNITED NATURAL FOODS, INC. (952) 294-7371

2006100  U S FOODS INC 847-720-1837

10004493  UNFI DISTRIBUTION COMPANY, LLC 952-828-4529

10004999  UNFI DISTRIBUTION COMPANY, LLC 952-828-4529

2033300  W E RYAN CO INC 215-427-3030

2014500  WASHKO, MARK G 570-956-4201

10004689  WEST DAIRY, INC 610-495-0100 EXT 225

2036400  VALLEY FOODS INC. 330-746-4555

10000879  VARANOS WAREHOUSE INC 570-339-3150

10002636  W A DEHART INC 570-568-1551 ext 226

10005531  Y & Y DISTRIBUTORS LLC (267) 606-3241

2025200  YESHIVA COOP 570-499-7612

10004931  ZIMMERMANS DAIRY INC. 610-377-0340

10003942  WESTMORELAND COUNTY FOOD BANK INC 724-468-8660 

10004059  WHOLESALE DAIRY COMPANY LLC 215-880-2075 or 215-
292-4449

10004198  WILTS FOOD VENDING SERVICE LLC 717-994-2768
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